MONTANA-DAKOTA UTILITIES CO.
INTERCOMPANY TRANSACTIONS

TWELVE MONTHS ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2014

Services Provided fo the Utility

WEBI Energy Transmission, Inc.
Prairielands Energy Marketing, inc.
WEBI Energy Corrosion Services
Knife River Corp.

Rocky Mauntain Contractors, Inc.
Highline Equipment Inc.

Energy Electrical Distribution Co.

Total

Services Provided by the Utility

Total Company

$47,380,850
1,782,333
74,745
768,472
12,238,940
10,231

22

WBI Energy Transmission, Inc.
Bitter Creek Pipelings, LLC.

JTL Group Inc.

Futuresource

Knife River Corp.

Fidelity Exploration and Production
WBI Energy Corrosion Services
Whiting Petroleum

Rocky Mountain Contractors, Inc.
Total

$62,255,593

$628,529
12,300
15,570
193,474
465,178
7,508
4,180
68,030

7,582

$1,402,448

Docket No.
Rule 20:10:13:84

Statement H
Schedule H-4
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