Docket No.
Rule 20:10:13:84
Statement H
Schedule H-4
Page 1 of 1

MONTANA-DAKOTA UTILITIES CO. INTERCOMPANY TRANSACTIONS TWELVE MONTHS ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2014

Services Provided to the Utility	Total Company
WBI Energy Transmission, Inc.	\$47,380,850
Prairielands Energy Marketing, Inc.	1,782,333
WBI Energy Corrosion Services	74,745
Knife River Corp.	768,472
Rocky Mountain Contractors, Inc.	12,238,940
Highline Equipment Inc.	10,231
Energy Electrical Distribution Co.	22
Total	\$62,255,593
Services Provided by the Utility WBI Energy Transmission, Inc.	\$628,529
Bitter Creek Pipelines, LLC.	12,309
JTL Group Inc.	15,570
Futuresource	193,474
Knife River Corp.	465,178
Fidelity Exploration and Production	7,596
WBI Energy Corrosion Services	4,180
Whiting Petroleum	68,030
Rocky Mountain Contractors, Inc.	7,582
Total	\$1,402,448